Buenos Aires Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
8856 Corbin Ave Northridge, CA 91324-3309, United States
+18187725552 - http://bsasgrill.com

The menu of Buenos Aires Grill from Northridge contains about 198 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.3 for a dish / drink. Discover the vibrant flavors of Argentina at Buenos Aires Grill, located in
the heart of Northridge, CA. With an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars, this charming restaurant invites you
to experience authentic Argentinian cuisine. Open from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for an
intimate dinner for two or a lively gathering with friends. Be sure to call ahead at (818) 772-5552 to reserve your
table. Indulge in delightful coffee and savor the warm atmosphere that surrounds you. Have you dined here
before? We’'d love to hear your thoughts—leave a review and share your experience!.
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Buenos Aires Grill Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Mains

CHICKEN MILANESA

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Drinks

INCA COLA

A La Carte

AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

HOMEMADE MASHED POTATOES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

MAYO

Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

$7.0

$17.5

$3.0

$18.0

$4.5

$18.0

Pesce

BRANZINO FILET

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Tapas

BLACK PUDDING

Postres
COPA HELADA

Ensaladas

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN
SALAD

Homemade Sauces
CHIMICHURRI

Daily Specials

SPINACH AND CHEESE RAVIOLI

Lunch Boxes

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH
LUNCH

Hamburguesas En
Combo

A CABALLO

$22.0

$30.0

$4.5

$10.0

$15.0

$15.5

$9.0

$4.0
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Bread

BAGUETTE

Soups And Salads

STEAK CAESAR SALAD $17.0

Popular Iltems

AL CHAMPIGNON $3.5
Specialty

DOS EQUIS $7.8
Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO $7.3
Bottled Beer

HEINEKEN LIGHT $7.3

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $19.5

Non-Alcoholic

INCA KOLA $3.0
Specialty Pies

SLICED FRESH TOMATO $5.3
Bottles And Cans

SEASONAL IPA $8.0

Gabriel's Specialties

A LA PIMIENTA $3.5

Steak Toppings

SALSA PORTO $3.5
Salads And Starters

TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD $9.5

Pasta Entree

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA $16.0

Assorted Desserts

APPLE PIE $8.0
Lunch Soups And Salads
CAPRESE SALAD LUNCH $9.5
lacomini Traditions

SPINACH CANNELLONI $15.5
ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA $7.3
Portions

CALAMARI $15.0
Light and Crisp

805 $7.8

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Gourmet Delights

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $16.0
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Mi Pueblito&Amp;Apos;S

Entrees

SWEETBREADS

Main - Lunch

PETITE STEAK LUNCH

Special Highlights

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI

Uncategorized

LOMITO SANDWICH

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA
QUILMES

Pizza

PIZZA TEXAS
PACIFICO

Extras

SPANISH RICE
HOMEMADE MASH POTATOES

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
SHRIMP ALFREDO

Beer

BLUE MOON
HEINEKEN

$10.0

$14.0

$15.5

$17.0

$7.3

$7.3

$4.5
$4.5

$19.0
$19.0

$7.8
$7.3

Side Order

PROVENZAL GARLIC AND
PARSLEY CHIPS

PROVENZAL GARLIC AND
PARSLEY FRIES

Kitchen

MILANESA DE LOMO
NAPOLITANA DE LOMO

Draft

BEER PITCHER
IPA PITCHER

Beef Steak

ASADO
ENCEBOLLADO

Bottle

OTRO MUNDO RED
OTRO MUNDO GOLDEN
OTRO MUNDO BROWN

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
FRENCH
STEAKHOUSE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ACQUA PANNA
SPRITE

ICED TEA

SAN PELLEGRINO

$20.0
$22.0

$26.0
$30.0

$24.0
$3.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$4.8
$3.3
$3.3
$4.8
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Fish

CHIMICHURRI TROUT
GRILLED MERLUZA
MERLUZA PICATTA
MERLUZA CAPRESE

Starters

BRAISED SHORT RIB
CHICKEN ROULADE

PAN ROASTED SALMON
SPINACH CHEESE RAVIOLI

Extra Side Orders

SAUTEED CREAM SPINACH
ROASTED POTATOES NOISETTE

PROVENZAL GARLIC PARSLEY
CHIPS

PROVENZAL GARLIC PARSLEY
FRIES

Lunch Specials

ENTRANA CHICA LUNCH
MILANESA CHICA LUNCH
PECHUGA CHICA LUNCH

CHICKEN MILANESA CHICA
LUNCH

GRILLED MERLUZA LUNCH

Soft Drinks

ORANGINA

APPLE JUICE

COKE

DIET COKE

ORANGE FANTA LEMONADE

$19.5
$17.0
$16.0
$20.0

$23.0
$18.0
$19.5
$15.5

$5.5
$6.5

$5.0

$5.0

$15.5
$11.5
$11.5

$11.5

$12.5

$3.0
$3.5
$3.3
$3.3
$3.3

ORANGE JUICE $4.0
Side Dishes

SAUTEED VEGETABLES $5.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.3

FRENCH FRIES
MASHED POTATOES
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
CREAMED SPINACH
RICE

Dessert

FLAN WITH DULCE DE LECHE $7.5
PANQUEQUES ARGENTINOS $7.0
PANQUEQUES DE NUTELLA $7.0
TIRAMISU $8.5
TORTA BORRACHA $8.5
CREME BRULEE CREME BRULEE  $7.0
FLAN W/ DULCE DE LECHE $7.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

PANINI

FISH

PASTA

BREAD

SOUP

APPETIZER

Entrées

BREAD CHIMICHURRI $1.5
ARGENTINIAN EMPANADAS $2.5
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CRAB MINI
" EMPANADAS
o QUESO PROVOLETA

MELTED CHEESE
ARGENTINE CHORIZO
ARGENTINE SAMPLER
LAMB LOLLI CHOPS
4 CHEESE RAVIOLI
FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES

Pasta

PENNE PASTA WITH
SHORT RIB RAGOUT

LINGUINI DE MAR
GNOCCHI PASTA
BRAISED BEEF CANNELLONI
SHRIMP ALFREDO PASTA
RAVIOLI
PASTA ALFREDO
CHICKEN ALFREDO
CANNELLONI

PENNE PASTA W/ SHORT RIB
RAGOUT

Sandwiches

PAUL'S SANDWICH

PAUL'S SANDWICH
LUNCH

i
LOMITO SANDWICH

LUNCH

TANGO SANDWICH LUNCH

BUENOS AIRES SANDWICH
LUNCH

CHORI PAN SANDWICH LUNCH

CHICKEN NAPOLITANA

$11.0

$9.0
$9.0
$4.5
$15.0
$30.0
$15.5
$4.5

$18.5
$20.0

$22.0
$14.0
$16.5
$19.0

$20.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$16.0
$12.0

$11.0

MILANESA STEAK SANDWICH
LUNCH

CHICKEN MILANESA SANDWICH
LUNCH

PAISANO SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
RANCHERO SANDWICH LUNCH $10.0
CHURRASCO SANDWICH LUNCH  $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

$9.5

Grill

PARRILLA COMPLETA $56.0
PARRILLA ARGENTINA $56.0
PARRILLA BUENOS AIRES $52.0
PARRILLA PAMPA $45.0
PARRILLA CHICA $27.0
14 OZ. ENTRANA STEAK $43.0
ENTRANA GAUCHA STEAK $43.0
8 OZ. ENTRANA STEAK $22.0
LOMO STEAK $30.0
STEAK BUENOS AIRES $25.0
MATAMBRITO DE CERDO $17.0
ENTRANA STEAK $29.5

Ingredients Used
gaen  CHEESE

SHRIMP

CHICKEN BREAST

SEAFOOD
POTATOES
VEGETABLES
TOFU
CHORIZO
MUSHROOMS
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SPINACH

BEEF

PORK MEAT

SAUSAGE

GORGONZOLA $3.5
MILK $3.3

Salads

QUINOA CHICKEN

SALAD $15.0

SALMON ROQUEFORT

SALAD $16.0
ARUGULA SALAD $9.0
TOMATO CRIOLLA SALAD $8.5
GREEN SALAD $8.0

CAESAR SALAD
BABY SPINACH LEAF SALAD

GRILLED STEAK CAESAR SALAD
LUNCH

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD LUNCH

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN
SALAD LUNCH

QUINOA CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH

SALMON ROQUEFORT SALAD
LUNCH

CRIOLLA SALAD LUNCH
ENSALADA VERDE LUNCH
CAESAR SALAD LUNCH
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

$9.0
$9.0

$17.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0

$8.5
$8.0
$9.0
$15.0

Buenos Aires Grill

8856 Corbin Ave Northridge, CA
91324-3309, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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