

https://menuweb.menu 8856 Corbin Ave Northridge, CA 91324-3309, United States +18187725552 - http://bsasgrill.com





The menu of Buenos Aires Grill from Northridge contains about 198 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.3 for a dish / drink. Discover the vibrant flavors of Argentina at Buenos Aires Grill, located in the heart of Northridge, CA. With an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars, this charming restaurant invites you to experience authentic Argentinian cuisine. Open from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for an intimate dinner for two or a lively gathering with friends. Be sure to call ahead at (818) 772-5552 to reserve your table. Indulge in delightful coffee and savor the warm atmosphere that surrounds you. Have you dined here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review and share your experience!.

FILET MIGNON

1 1	- * A !!	
		**

\$4.0

			3.
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$7.0	Pesce BRANZINO FILET	\$22.0
Mains CHICKEN MILANESA	\$17.5	Steaks RIB EYE STEAK	\$30.0
Main Courses		From The Grill	
Drinks INCA COLA	\$3.0	Tapas BLACK PUDDING	\$4.5
A La Carte AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST	\$18.0	Postres COPA HELADA	\$10.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Ensaladas HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
Side Orders HOMEMADE MASHED POTATOES	\$4.5	Homemade Sauces	
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Daily Specials SPINACH AND CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.5
Sauces		Lunch Boxes CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$9.0
Appetizer SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$18.0	Hamburguesas En Combo	
Beef Dishes		A CABALLO	\$4.0

A CABALLO

			3.
Bread		Steak Toppings	
BAGUETTE		SALSA PORTO	\$3.5
Soups And Salads		Salads And Starters	
STEAK CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0	TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD	\$9.5
Popular Items		Pasta Entree	
AL CHAMPIGNON	\$3.5	CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$16.0
Specialty		Assorted Desserts	
DOS EQUIS	\$7.8	APPLE PIE	\$8.0
Draft Beer		Lunch Soups And Sala	ads
NEGRA MODELO	\$7.3	CAPRESE SALAD LUNCH	\$9.5
Bottled Beer		lacomini Traditions	
HEINEKEN LIGHT	\$7.3	SPINACH CANNELLONI	\$15.5
Italian Specialties		ALKOHOLISCHE	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.5	GETRÄNKE	
Non-Alcoholic		CORONA	\$7.3
INCA KOLA	\$3.0	Portions	
Specialty Pies		CALAMARI	\$15.0
SLICED FRESH TOMATO	\$5.3	Light and Crisp	
Bottles And Cans		805	\$7.8
SEASONAL IPA	\$8.0	Mexican-American Food	
		EMPANADAS	
Gabriel's Specialties			
A LA PIMIENTA	\$3.5	Gourmet Delights	0400
		BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$16.0

			1 3	
Mi Pueblito&AmpApos;S		Side Order		
Entrees	\$10.0	PROVENZAL GARLIC AND PARSLEY CHIPS	\$5.0	
SWEETBREADS	210.0	PROVENZAL GARLIC AND PARSLEY FRIES	\$5.0	
Main - Lunch		FARSLET FRIES		
PETITE STEAK LUNCH	\$14.0	Kitchen		
On a sial I limblimbea		MILANESA DE LOMO	\$20.0	
Special Highlights		NAPOLITANA DE LOMO	\$22.0	
FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.5	D CI		
Unactogorized		Draft		
Uncategorized		BEER PITCHER	\$26.0	
LOMITO SANDWICH	\$17.0	IPA PITCHER	\$30.0	
Alcoholic Drinks		Beef Steak		
SANGRIA		ASADO	\$24.0	
QUILMES	\$7.3	ENCEBOLLADO	\$3.0	
Pizza		Bottle		
PIZZA TEXAS		OTRO MUNDO RED	\$9.0	
PACIFICO	\$7.3	OTRO MUNDO GOLDEN	\$9.0	
Extras		OTRO MUNDO BROWN	\$9.0	
SPANISH RICE	\$4.5	Restaurant Category		
HOMEMADE MASH POTATOES	\$4.5	ITALIAN		
Ocafood		FRENCH		
Seafood		STEAKHOUSE		
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$19.0			
SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$19.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks		
Beer		ACQUA PANNA	\$4.8	
	.	SPRITE	\$3.3	
BLUE MOON	\$7.8	ICED TEA	\$3.3	
HEINEKEN	\$7.3	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$4.8	

Fish		ORANGE JUICE	\$4.0
CHIMICHURRI TROUT	\$19.5		
GRILLED MERLUZA	\$17.0	Side Dishes	
MERLUZA PICATTA	\$16.0	SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$5.3
MERLUZA CAPRESE	\$20.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.3
		FRENCH FRIES	
Starters		MASHED POTATOES	
BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$23.0	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	
CHICKEN ROULADE	\$18.0	CREAMED SPINACH	
PAN ROASTED SALMON	\$19.5	RICE	
SPINACH CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.5	Dessert	
Extra Side Orders		FLAN WITH DULCE DE LECHE	\$7.5
SAUTEED CREAM SPINACH	\$5.5	PANQUEQUES ARGENTINOS	\$7.0
ROASTED POTATOES NOISETTE	\$6.5	PANQUEQUES DE NUTELLA	\$7.0
PROVENZAL GARLIC PARSLEY	\$5.0	TIRAMISU	\$8.5
CHIPS	φοισ	TORTA BORRACHA	\$8.5
PROVENZAL GARLIC PARSLEY FRIES	\$5.0	CREME BRULEE CREME BRÛLÉE	\$7.0
		FLAN W/ DULCE DE LECHE	\$7.5
Lunch Specials		The Target Of Disher	
ENTRANA CHICA LUNCH	\$15.5	These Types Of Dishes	5
MILANESA CHICA LUNCH	\$11.5	Are Being Served	
PECHUGA CHICA LUNCH	\$11.5	TUNA STEAK	
CHICKEN MILANESA CHICA	\$11.5	PANINI	
LUNCH		FISH	
GRILLED MERLUZA LUNCH	\$12.5	PASTA	
Soft Drinks		BREAD	
	#0.0	SOUP	
ORANGINA	\$3.0	APPETIZER	
APPLE JUICE	\$3.5	Entráco	
COKE	\$3.3	Entrées	
DIET COKE	\$3.3	BREAD CHIMICHURRI	\$1.5
ORANGE FANTA LEMONADE	\$3.3	ARGENTINIAN EMPANADAS	\$2.5



	CRAB MINI EMPANADAS	\$11.0	MILANESA STEAK SANDWICH LUNCH	\$11.0
	QUESO PROVOLETA	\$9.0	CHICKEN MILANESA SANDWICH	\$9.5
	MELTED CHEESE	\$9.0	LUNCH	
ARGENTIN	IE CHORIZO	\$4.5	PAISANO SANDWICH LUNCH	\$10.0
ARGENTIN	IE SAMPLER	\$15.0	RANCHERO SANDWICH LUNCH	\$10.0
LAMB LOL	LI CHOPS	\$30.0	CHURRASCO SANDWICH LUNCH	\$10.0
4 CHEESE	RAVIOLI	\$15.5	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	
FRESH CU	T FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	Grill	
Pasta			PARRILLA COMPLETA	\$56.0
	CHICKEN NAPOLITANA	\$18.5	PARRILLA ARGENTINA	\$56.0
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	PENNE PASTA WITH	Ψ10.5	PARRILLA BUENOS AIRES	\$52.0
00	SHORT RIB RAGOUT	\$20.0	PARRILLA PAMPA	\$45.0
	LINGUINI DE MAR	\$22.0	PARRILLA CHICA	\$27.0
GNOCCHI	PASTA	\$14.0	14 OZ. ENTRANA STEAK	\$43.0
BRAISED I	BEEF CANNELLONI	\$16.5	ENTRAÑA GAUCHA STEAK	\$43.0
SHRIMP A	LFREDO PASTA	\$19.0	8 OZ. ENTRANA STEAK	\$22.0
RAVIOLI			LOMO STEAK	\$30.0
PASTA ALI	FREDO		STEAK BUENOS AIRES	\$25.0
CHICKEN	ALFREDO		MATAMBRITO DE CERDO	\$17.0
CANNELLO	ONI		ENTRAÑA STEAK	\$29.5

\$20.0

Sandwiches

RAGOUT

PENNE PASTA W/ SHORT RIB

A	PAUL'S SANDWICH	\$17.0
	PAUL'S SANDWICH LUNCH	\$17.0
	LOMITO SANDWICH LUNCH	\$17.0
TANGO SA	NDWICH LUNCH	\$16.0
BUENOS AIRES SANDWICH LUNCH		\$12.0
CHORI PAN	\$11.0	

Ingredients Used



CHEESE
SHRIMP
CHICKEN BREAST

SEAFOOD
POTATOES
VEGETABLES
TOFU
CHORIZO
MUSHROOMS



SPINACH			CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
BEEF			BABY SPINACH LEAF SALAD	\$9.0
PORK MEA	AT		GRILLED STEAK CAESAR SALAD LUNCH	\$17.0
SAUSAGE GORGONZ	COLA	\$3.5	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0
MILK		\$3.3	HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0
Salads	3		QUINOA CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0
66	QUINOA CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0	SALMON ROQUEFORT SALAD LUNCH	\$16.0
See All	SALMON ROQUEFORT	\$16.0	CRIOLLA SALAD LUNCH	\$8.5
SALAD	SALAD	Ψ10.0	ENSALADA VERDE LUNCH	\$8.0
ARUGULA	SALAD	\$9.0	CAESAR SALAD LUNCH	\$9.0
TOMATO C	CRIOLLA SALAD	\$8.5	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
GREEN SA	LAD	\$8.0		

Buenos Aires Grill

8856 Corbin Ave Northridge, CA 91324-3309, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 11:00 - 22:00

Made with Menu

